- Automatic machines
- Packaging lines
- Transportation lines
- Automatic warehouses
- Pharma and bottling
APPLICATIONS
S60
Extended range of standard “One for All” photoelectric compact sensors

Compact Sensors - S60
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL FUNCTION N° ORDER PAGE
S60-PA-2-B01-NN polarized retroreflective 956201460 6
S60-PA-2-B01-PP polarized retroreflective 956201300 6
S60-PA-2-C01-NN diffuse proximity 956201470 14
S60-PA-2-C01-PP diffuse proximity 956201310 14
S60-PA-2-C11-NN long diffuse proximity 956201480 16
S60-PA-2-C11-PP long diffuse proximity 956201320 16
S60-PA-2-F01-NN receiver 956201490 2
S60-PA-2-F01-PP receiver 956201330 2
S60-PA-2-G00-XG emitter 956201340 2
S60-PA-2-T51-NN retroreflective for transparents 956201530 12
S60-PA-2-T51-PP retroreflective for transparents 956201380 12
S60-PA-2-U08-NH luminescence sensor 956201540 28
S60-PA-2-U08-PH luminescence sensor 956201390 28
S60-PA-2-W08-NH contrast  sensor 956201550 26
S60-PA-2-W08-PH contrast sensor 956201400 26
S60-PA-5-B01-NN polarized retroreflective 956201180 6
S60-PA-5-B01-PP polarized retroreflective 956201040 6
S60-PA-5-B51-NN coaxial polarized retroreflective 956201630 8
S60-PA-5-B51-PP coaxial polarized retroreflective 956201620 8
S60-PA-5-C01-NN diffuse proximity 956201190 14
S60-PA-5-C01-PP diffuse proximity 956201050 14
S60-PA-5-C11-NN long diffuse proximity 956201200 16
S60-PA-5-C11-PP long diffuse proximity 956201110 16
S60-PA-5-F01-NN receiver 956201210 2
S50-PA-5-F01-PP receiver 956201060 2
S60-PA-5-G00-XG emitter 956201070 2
S60-PA-5-M08-NH background suppression 956201220 20
S60-PA-5-M08-PH background suppression 956201080 20
MODEL FUNCTION N° ORDER PAGE
S60-PA-5-T51-NN retroreflective for transparents 956201250 12
S60-PA-5-T51-PP retroreflective for transparents 956201100 12
S60-PA-5-U08-NH luminescence sensor 956201010 28
S60-PA-5-U08-PH luminescence sensor 956201000 28
S60-PA-5-W08-NH contrast  sensor 956201030 26
S60-PA-5-W08-PH contrast  sensor 956201020 26
S60-PL-2-B01-NN laser polarized retroreflective 956201560 10
S60-PL-2-B01-PP laser polarized retroreflective 956201410 10
S60-PL-2-C01-NN laser diffuse proximity 956201640 18
S60-PL-2-C01-PP laser diffuse proximity 956201650 18
S60-PL-2-F01-NN laser receiver 956201570 4
S60-PL-2-F01-PP laser receiver 956201420 4
S60-PL-2-G00-XG laser emitter 956201430 4
S60-PL-2-M08-NH laser background suppression 956201580 22
S60-PL-2-M08-PH laser background suppression 956201440 22
S60-PL-5-B01-NN laser polarized retroreflective 956201260 10
S60-PL-5-B01-PP laser polarized retroreflective 956201120 10
S60-PL-5-C01-NN laser diffuse proximity 956201660 18
S60-PL-5-C01-PP laser diffuse proximity 956201670 18
S60-PL-5-F01-NN laser receiver 956201270 4
S50-PL-5-F01-PP laser receiver 956201140 4
S60-PL-5-G00-XG laser emitter 956201150 4
S60-PL-5-M08-NH laser background suppression 956201280 22
S60-PL-5-M08-PH laser background suppression 956201160 22
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
The series is compatible with the following  Datalogic Automation accessories
- CS connectors
- R reflectors
New accessories dedicated to the S60 series have been developed to cover all the fixing requirements and improve functioning.
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5018 protection bracket  95ACC5310
ST-5019 protection bracket 95ACC5320
ST-5020 fixing bracket 95ACC5330
ST-5021 fixing bracket 95ACC5340
JOINT-60 protection bracket with jointed support 95ACC5350
ST-504 S6/S60 fixing bracket 95ACC2820
Compact Sensors - S60
ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS